wn“l“ S[Hl[s 2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #43: Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 657 Remaining Players (at EOD): 118 Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $886,950

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 Shahriar Namjouy WALNUT CREEK, CA, US 27,200 Amazon /347 /1
2 Kyle Zartman TUALATIN, OR, US 13,000 Amazon /347 /2
3 Dan Kelly POTOMAC, MD, US 25,500 Amazon /347 /3
4 Berry Johnston BETHANY, OK, US 41,900 Amazon /347 /4
5 Henrik Hakoupian La Canada Flt, CA, US 29,100 Amazon /347 /5
6 Edward Pyatetsky Philadelphia, PA, US 16,700 Amazon /347 /6
7 Maurice Mcclaine Rochester Hills, MI, US 14,000 Amazon /347 /8
8 Jeff Shulman LAS VEGAS, NV, US 32,000 Amazon /347 /9
9 Jia Liu BROOKLYN, NY, US 9,100 Amazon /348 /1
10 Charles Tucker Scottsdale, AZ, US 9,000 Amazon /348 /2
11 James Davis CHICAGO, IL, US 28,700 Amazon/348/3
12 Michael Fishel CINCINNATI, OH, US 33,600 Amazon /348 /4
13 Brian Faber TEMPE, AZ, US 45,800 Amazon /348/5
14 Dennis Tymchak Edmonton, AB, CA 24,900 Amazon/348/6
15 Michael Lynn LAS VEGAS, NV, US 55,400 Amazon /348 /7
16 Adrian Kuan VANCOUVER, BC, CA 12,100 Amazon /348/9
17 Francis Garcia Alameda, CA, US 30,300 Amazon/349/1
18 Christopher Schaler TACOMA, WA, US 24,600 Amazon /349 /2
19 Alan Steinberg GARDENA, CA, US 18,500 Amazon/349/3
20 Sam Barnhart LITTLE ROCK, AR, US 44,400 Amazon/349/4
21 Mark Vannelli Philadelphia, PA, US 18,500 Amazon/349/5
22 Alex Queen BETHLEHEM, PA, US 11,500 Amazon/349/6
23 Mark Chilton CARRBORO, NC, US 19,400 Amazon/349/8
24 Andres Garcia SALINAS, CA, US 39,500 Amazon/349/9
25 Jared Talarico Houston, TX, US 33,400 Amazon/350/1
26 Paul Tedeschi BASTIA, FR 60,700 Amazon / 350/ 2
27 Leo Labbe LAS VEGAS, NV, US 21,000 Amazon /350/3
28 David Plastik LAS VEGAS, NV, US 14,300 Amazon/350/4
29 Matt Woodward WATERBORO, ME, US 31,000 Amazon /350/5
30 Bryce Landier Henderson, NV, US 36,300 Amazon/350/6
31 Mitch Schock BISMARCK, ND, US 29,400 Amazon / 350/ 7
32 Mark Mierkalns Ancaster, ON, CA 53,000 Amazon/350/ 8
33 Paul Mannoni CONCORD, CA, US 60,900 Amazon /350/9
34 John Sabey MEDINA, WA, US 36,500 Amazon/353/1
35 Brandon Shack-Harris CHICAGO, IL, US 39,400 Amazon /353 /2
36 Dmitrii Valouev WILSONVILLE, OR, US 40,900 Amazon /353 /3
37 Qi Chi LAS VEGAS, NV, US 14,600 Amazon /353 /4
38 Alvin Lo Toronto, ON, CA 6,800 Amazon /353 /5
39 Thomas Blizniak LAS VEGAS, NV, US 23,400 Amazon/353/6
40 Chad Lousberg Golden, CO, US 35,400 Amazon /353 /7
41 James Obst AU 50,300 Amazon/353/8
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Allen Kessler
Ervin Tormos
Yegor Tsurikov
Harold Lilie
Fernando Brito
Rae Rocco

Adam Furgatch
Scott Kneeland
John Veltri
Nicholas Abourisk
Seribotta Var
Andrew Wang
David Cardenas
Paul Kho
Terrence Chan
Lenny Duvdivani
Damien Leforbes
Jeff Lisandro
Paul Bishow
Vahe Hagopian
Mike Leah
Howard Roughan
Justin Thurlow
Daniel Negreanu
Samuel Golbuff
Cathleen Tran
Mike Lancaster
Andrey Danilyuk
Mark Immethun
Nicholas Blakiston
Thomas Solomon
Fred Sepanlou
Todd Witteles
Pete Frangos
David Chiu

Won Jung

Jody Garaventa
Donna Blizniak
Andrew Yip

Avi Mukherjee
Robert Oshea
Timothy Flanders
Anthony Arvidson
Ivan Schertzer
Devon Miller
Jason Munson
Teresa Mcgarrity
Kyle Rickey

Jesse Katz

Esker Roberts
Antonio Esfandiari
Brian Ballentine

Las Vegas, NV, US
LOVELAND, OH, US
PLEASANT HILL, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAURO DE FREITAS, , BR
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MARINA DEL REY, CA, US
Vail, CO, US

New Orleans, LA, US
DUBLIN, IE

Providence, RI, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Ventnor City, NJ, US
Daly City, CA, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
SUNRISE, FL, US
BELLFLOWER, CA, US
Sydney, AU

Burbank, CA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
RIVERSIDE, CT, US
COTTAGE GROVE, MN, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US
IRVINE, CA, US

SAND CITY, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
Hayward, CA, US
ANYWHERE, AZ, US

GROSSE POINTE WOODS, Ml,

Arlington, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SANTA CLARA, CA, US
YOUNGSVILLE, NC, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RICHMOND HILL, ON, CA
FREMONT, CA, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
PRESTON, GB
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
MIAMI SHORES, FL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Atlanta, GA, US
Fairfax, VA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
New York, NY, US
ROSEVILLE, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LIVERPOOL, NY, US

10,900

6,000
24,600

7,000
29,500
24,800

4,800

9,200

5,300
31,000
10,600
15,500
14,600
22,500
24,400
15,500
45,600
30,900
17,500

3,700
12,700
16,700
20,100
12,600

8,600
18,500
35,900
52,600
11,500
22,200
21,400
18,000
36,400

6,400
12,600
17,200
26,900

24,500
34,500
57,000
12,800
13,000

9,200
11,400
17,700
17,600

5,200
48,400
39,100
11,600
17,600

Amazon/353/9
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon /354 /3
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon /354 /7
Amazon/354/8
Amazon /354 /9
Amazon/355/1
Amazon /355/2
Amazon/355/3
Amazon/355/4
Amazon/355/5
Amazon/355/6
Amazon /355 /7
Amazon/355/8
Amazon/355/9
Amazon/356/1
Amazon /356 /2
Amazon /356 /3
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon /356 /5
Amazon /356 /6
Amazon /356 /7
Amazon/356/8
Amazon/356/9
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /357 /5
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /357 /8
Amazon /357 /9
Amazon/359/1
Amazon /359 /2
Amazon/359/3
Amazon/359/4
Amazon/359/5
Amazon/359/6
Amazon/359/7
Amazon/359/8
Amazon/359/9
Amazon/360/1
Amazon /360/2
Amazon/360/3
Amazon/360/4
Amazon/360/5
Amazon/360/6
Amazon/360/7
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Eric Bensamochan
Don Zewin

Ben Yu

Michael Ross
Bradley Manter
Jon Seaman
Joseph Contino
Ron Burke

Jan Sjavik
Thomas Lutz
Steven Wolansky
Sean Berrios
Harrison Wilder
Truong Nguyen
Ashish Gupta
Mike Laing

Allyn Jaffrey Shulman

Matt Davenport
John Hoppmann
Naeem Eghani
Scott Blackman
Joseph Leger
Jerid Zewin
Karen Manfrede
Jeffrey Filkens

Encino, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

HENDERSON, NV, US

Chicago, IL, US
QUINCY, MA, US

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US

Clovis, CA, US

LA SELVA BEACH, CA, US

OSLO, , NO
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

COOPER CITY, FL, US

Anchorage, AK, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ARVADA, CO, US
Melbourne, , AT
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Cheshire, GB, GB
EDINA, MN, US
Hutto, TX, US
WEBSTER, NY, US
Gilbert, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LADUE, MO, US
Prescott, WI, US

53,400
10,600
23,600
23,200
43,100
32,200
23,700
32,400

4,500

5,500
22,400
50,900
34,200

8,200
38,400
47,700
47,300
58,700
24,300
10,800
29,200
12,700
10,000
13,000
28,800

Amazon/360/8
Amazon/361/1
Amazon/361/2
Amazon/361/3
Amazon /361 /4
Amazon/361/5
Amazon/361/6
Amazon/361/7
Amazon/361/9
Amazon/362/1
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /362 /5
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /362 /8
Amazon /362 /9
Amazon/363/1
Amazon /363 /2
Amazon /363 /3
Amazon /363 /4
Amazon /363 /5
Amazon /363 /7
Amazon/363/8
Amazon/363/9



